Response_Date

4/10/19 11:43 PM
4/10/19 11:27 PM
4/10/19 11:09 PM

4/10/19 11:03 PM
4/10/19 10:57 PM
4/10/19 10:53 PM

4/10/19 10:14 PM
4/10/19 9:39 PM
4/10/19 8:53 PM

4/10/19 8:20 PM
4/10/19 7:34 PM
4/10/19 7:26 PM
4/10/19 7:25 PM

4/10/19 7:15 PM

4/10/19 6:01 PM

4/10/19 5:59 PM
4/10/19 5:53 PM
4/10/19 5:29 PM

4/10/19 5:25 PM

4/10/19 5:23 PM
4/10/19 5:14 PM
4/10/19 5:05 PM
4/10/19 4:38 PM
4/10/19 3:51 PM

Problem

Area Check
Assist Other Agency
Motorist Assist

Motorist Assist

Area Check

Loud Noise/Noise
Disturbance
Special Assignment
PD

Advised PD

MVA Unknown
Injury

Follow Up
Accident Alert
Motorist Assist
Parking Complaint

Motorist Assist

MVA Property
Damage

Building Check
Traffic Enforcement
Traffic Stop

Traffic Enforcement

Traffic Enforcement
Building Check
Building Check
Criminal Trespass
REDDI

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

Full Address

1299 8TH ST

Eb70 West Of 6

Hwy 6 / Hwy 93, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

C470 Wb Ramp / 170 Eb To C470 Wb Ramp, UNINC
JEFFERSON, CO, 80401

Jeffco Open Space

2113 Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

200 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
583 Blue Jay Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
C470 Wb E Of 170, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

16900 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

100 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80419
170 Wb To C470 Eb Ramp, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
570 Chelan St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

58 HWY 58 WB AT WASHINGTON, GOLDEN, CO,
80403

C470 Wb To 170 Eb Ramp, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

102 N RUBEY DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
HWY 93/ IOWA ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
19th St/ EIm St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

19TH ST / WASHINGTON AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

ZETA ST /W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
399 N WASHINGTON AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
700 WARNER DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1200 Johnson Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

6th Ave Eb / Johnson Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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Master_Incident Number

04102019-0185524
04102019-0185502
04102019-0185489

04102019-0185477
04102019-0185469
04102019-0185466

04102019-0185444
04102019-0185413
04102019-0185379

04102019-0185348
04102019-0185300
04102019-0185288
04102019-0185286

04102019-0185275

04102019-0185196

04102019-0185189
04102019-0185175
04102019-0185146

04102019-0185141

04102019-0185139
04102019-0185124
04102019-0185110
04102019-0185074
04102019-0184995

CAD Case Numbers

GN19-001865



4/10/19 3:51 PM
4/10/19 3:36 PM
4/10/19 3:25 PM
4/10/19 3:08 PM
4/10/19 3:04 PM
4/10/19 3:03 PM
4/10/19 2:54 PM
4/10/19 2:48 PM
4/10/19 2:25 PM

4/10/19 2:01 PM

4/10/19 1:51 PM
4/10/19 1:45 PM

4/10/19 1:44 PM

4/10/19 1:37 PM

4/10/19 12:58 PM
4/10/19 12:44 PM
4/10/19 12:24 PM
4/10/19 12:23 PM
4/10/19 12:19 PM
4/10/19 12:12 PM
4/10/19 11:59 AM
4/10/19 11:24 AM
4/10/19 11:21 AM
4/10/19 11:18 AM
4/10/19 10:47 AM
4/10/19 10:29 AM
4/10/19 10:25 AM
4/10/19 10:10 AM
4/10/19 10:08 AM
4/10/19 10:06 AM
4/10/19 10:03 AM
4/10/19 10:00 AM

REDDI
Building Check
Area Check
Citizen Assist
Area Check
Follow Up
Building Check
Follow Up
Building Check

Traffic Stop

Area Check
Area Check

Special Assignment

PD

Advised PD

Area Check

911 Hangup/Check
Area Check

Area Check

Mental Health

911 Hangup/Check
Area Check

Follow Up

Follow Up
Disturbance

Extra Patrol

Area Check
Fireworks

Follow Up

Area Check

Info Medical (Law)
VIN

Area Check

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

HWY 93/ HWY 58 WB, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
18485 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
16850 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1200 Johnson Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1445 10TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

102 N Rubey Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

17224 S GOLDEN RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
701 24th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

109 N RUBEY DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

Hwy 6 Eb / Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17121 S GOLDEN RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
121 COUNTY HWY 93, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1001 Ulysses St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1100 Johnson Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
749 HOG BACK DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
1205 B St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

431 ZETA ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

299 Kimball Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

4415 Mcintyre St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

1205 ULYSSES ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

912 10TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

911 10TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1200 Johnson Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1200 JOHNSON RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

16000 TABLE MOUNTAIN PKWY, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
911 10TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

701 24th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

0 Hwy 58 Eb, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

200 JEFFERSON COUNTY PKWY, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1499 IOWA ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
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04102019-0184994
04102019-0184974
04102019-0184959
04102019-0184936
04102019-0184925
04102019-0184921
04102019-0184908
04102019-0184901
04102019-0184876

04102019-0184844

04102019-0184834
04102019-0184829

04102019-0184827

04102019-0184815
04102019-0184746
04102019-0184731
04102019-0184700
04102019-0184698
04102019-0184691
04102019-0184686
04102019-0184658
04102019-0184605
04102019-0184599
04102019-0184594
04102019-0184541
04102019-0184511
04102019-0184501
04102019-0184488
04102019-0184474
04102019-0184463
04102019-0184459
04102019-0184453

GN19-001863

GN19-001861

GN19-001862



4/10/19 9:57 AM
4/10/19 9:54 AM

4/10/19 9:52 AM
4/10/19 9:52 AM
4/10/19 9:51 AM
4/10/19 9:47 AM
4/10/19 9:45 AM
4/10/19 9:41 AM
4/10/19 9:31 AM
4/10/19 9:29 AM
4/10/19 9:29 AM
4/10/19 9:14 AM
4/10/19 9:08 AM
4/10/19 8:59 AM
4/10/19 8:52 AM
4/10/19 8:50 AM
4/10/19 8:48 AM
4/10/19 8:46 AM
4/10/19 8:46 AM
4/10/19 8:43 AM
4/10/19 8:43 AM
4/10/19 8:42 AM
4/10/19 8:41 AM
4/10/19 8:41 AM
4/10/19 8:29 AM
4/10/19 8:20 AM
4/10/19 8:19 AM
4/10/19 8:09 AM
4/10/19 7:59 AM
4/10/19 7:48 AM
4/10/19 7:39 AM
4/10/19 7:17 AM
4/10/19 7:17 AM
4/10/19 7:12 AM

Follow Up
Recovered Stolen
Vehicle

Area Check
Area Check
Vacation Check
Area Check
Area Check
Building Check
Area Check
Area Check
Area Check
Area Check
Area Check
Welfare Check
Warrant Arrest

Ordinance Violation

Traffic Complaint

Traffic Enforcement

Area Check

Self Initiate

Area Check

Area Check
Unwanted Party
Area Check

Area Check
Parking Complaint
Traffic Stop

Self Initiate

Info Medical (Law)
Informational
Hazard

MVA Hit and Run
Traffic Complaint
Unwanted Party

Golden Police Department

Daily Activity Blotter

911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1200 Johnson Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

299 KIMBALL AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17750 S GOLDEN RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1401 10TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17222 S GOLDEN RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
18465 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

749 HOG BACK DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

16850 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
18401-18473 HWY 40, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

444 RIDGE RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

1250 JACKSON ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Heritage Rd / W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17301 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

2501 FORD ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Washington Ave / 19th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1607-1625 19TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1499 IOWA ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

911 ten street, golden

16850 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
interplaza, golden

17505 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

golden cliffs, golden

1309 5TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

Golden Gate Canyon Rd / Hwy 93, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
Johnson Rd / Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
911 tnth, Golden

911 10TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Hwy 6 Wb / Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17224 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Hwy 6 Eb / 19th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17224 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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04102019-0184445
04102019-0184446

04102019-0184435
04102019-0184433
04102019-0184432
04102019-0184428
04102019-0184424
04102019-0184420
04102019-0184410
04102019-0184408
04102019-0184406
04102019-0184383
04102019-0184370
04102019-0184358
04102019-0184345
04102019-0184341
04102019-0184343
04102019-0184334
04102019-0184333
04102019-0184328
04102019-0184327
04102019-0184323
04102019-0184330
04102019-0184320
04102019-0184308
04102019-0184303
04102019-0184295
04102019-0184281
04102019-0184265
04102019-0184246
04102019-0184229
04102019-0184206
04102019-0184205
04102019-0184197

GN19-001860

GN19-001859

GN19-001858



4/10/19 7:09 AM

4/10/19 7:06 AM
4/10/19 6:53 AM
4/10/19 6:25 AM
4/10/19 4:39 AM
4/10/19 4:14 AM

4/10/19 3:27 AM

4/10/19 2:46 AM
4/10/19 2:03 AM

4/10/19 1:43 AM

4/10/19 12:53 AM
4/10/19 12:44 AM
4/10/19 12:09 AM
4/10/19 12:08 AM

MVA Property Damage C470 Wb Ramp /170 Eb To C470 Wb Ramp, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Extra Patrol

Follow Up

Citizen Assist
Traffic Complaint
Traffic Enforcement

Special Assignment PD

Advised PD
BOLO

Assault

Informational
Building Check
Area Check
Safe 2 Tell

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

1001 ULYSSES ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

200 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
200 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Mm 269 Hwy 6, UNINC JEFFERSON, CO, 80403
2600-2698 EAST ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

200 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1005 Cottonwood Cir, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
13990 W 30th Ave, UNINC JEFFERSON, CO, 80401

MM 260 170 EB, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

200 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
102 N RUBEY DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
15623-16099 W 45TH DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
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04102019-0184188

04102019-0184185
04102019-0184166
04102019-0184147
04102019-0184103
04102019-0184090

04102019-0184067

04102019-0184047
04102019-0184014

04102019-0183999

04102019-0183954
04102019-0183945
04102019-0183913
04102019-0183911

AR19-007784|GN19-
001855



